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WELCOME

Debbie Zimmerman
Head of Operations
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MORNING SESSIONS

09:00

09:15

10:00

10:30

10:45
11:45

Welcome and introduction

Debbie Zimmerman, Head of Operations
FGM

Cynthia Condliffe, Safeguarding Children

NHS

Solent
NHS Trust

Local Outreach support and what it means for your service users

Cat Thomas, Outreach Nurse

TEA/COFFEE with Networking & Market Stalls
Workshop 1

LUNCH with Networking & Market Stalls

AFTERNOON SESSIONS

12:45
13:45

14:15

14:45

15:00

16:00

Workshop 2

Mental Health & Sexual Health

Clare Grant, Mind

Sexual Assault referral and process

Carly Hickey & Kelly Marsh, Treetops
TEA/COFFEE with Networking & Market Stalls
Modern Day Slavery

Matthew Gillooly, Hampshire Constabulary

Close of Conference
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There is no fire alarm testing due today. If the
fire alarms sound, please assemble in the car
park at the front of the hotel.

Toilets are located just outside the main room.

The Wi-Fi password can be found on your
table.

Please use the hashtag #EdNetConf19 on
social media today!
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Education and Networking Conference

THANK YOU

Our values are:
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