

## **Education and Networking Conference**

# WELCOME

**Debbie Zimmerman**Head of Operations





## **Programme**

# NHS Trust

#### **MORNING SESSIONS**

09:00	Welcome and introduction
	Debbie Zimmerman, Head of Operations
09:15	FGM
	Cynthia Condliffe, Safeguarding Children
10:00	Local Outreach support and what it means for your service users
	Cat Thomas, Outreach Nurse
10:30	TEA/COFFEE with Networking & Market Stalls
10:45	Workshop 1
11:45	LUNCH with Networking & Market Stalls

#### **AFTERNOON SESSIONS**

12:45	Workshop 2
13:45	Mental Health & Sexual Health
	Clare Grant, Mind
14:15	Sexual Assault referral and process
	Carly Hickey & Kelly Marsh, Treetops
14:45	TEA/COFFEE with Networking & Market Stalls
15:00	Modern Day Slavery
	Matthew Gillooly, Hampshire Constabulary
16:00	Close of Conference













### **Programme**



- There is no fire alarm testing due today. If the fire alarms sound, please assemble in the car park at the front of the hotel.
- Toilets are located just outside the main room.
- The Wi-Fi password can be found on your table.
- Please use the hashtag #EdNetConf19 on social media today!







## **Education and Networking Conference**

## **THANK YOU**



